Benutzer Apps

Advanced Taskmanager
AudioManager
Barcode Scanner
BatteryLeft
Beautiful Widgets
CacheMate
Documents To Go
eBuddy

ES Datei Explorer
Excutive Assistant
Facebook

Google Reader
Gtask

HandySafe

Inserty

K-9 Malil

LPG CNG Finder
MissedReminder
MotoTorch LED
MyBackup Pro
OpenVPN Settings
Remote Notifier
Rings Extended
RootExplorer
Sanfter Wecker
Schlaf Jetzt!

SMS Backup+
SMS to Text
Superuser Genehmigung
SwitchPro Widgets
TeamViewer
VoiceRecorder
VPNConnections
Wasserwaage
Wirless Tether
Zedge

Quick App Clean Cach
MotoSpeak

0,704
0,748
1,02
0,448
6,47
0,476
9,99
2,32
3,15
1,39
4,89
3,62
1,39
1,95
0,176
3,54
0,456
0,124
0,184
1,83
0,348
0,32
0,092
0,404
1,32
2,04
2,63
0,36
0,44
0,44
1,56
0,488
1,08
0,772
0,92
2,18
0,48
17,92

System Apps

78,67 MB

Speicher flr Apps
Freier Speicher
Gesamt Speicher

Browser
Google Malil
Maps

Market
Motonav
Telefonportal
Xing

2,11
0,34
9,51
3,39
28
1,89
0,756

45,996 MB

124,666 MB
26,35 MB

151,016 MB




